7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

JOHNSON COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY MEETING December 5 th, 2017

AGENDA

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Sign in sheet and member introductions

Secretary’s reading of the minutes of the last meeting. Secretary,Greg Haas

Additions, corrections.

Treasurer’s report. Treasurer, Jim Shell
Announcements from the Chair. Introduction of the Wyoming Democratic Party’s
new Executive Director Dean Ferguson Chairman, Bill Mcintyre

Speaker: Dean Ferguson , will be Updating all of us as to what the State Democratic
Party’s plans are for the immediate future and the 2018 Election cycle.

Old Business

Update about Summer State Central Committee Meeting.
Update on ACA ad and the cost.

Update about Wyoming Promise.

New Business

Adjournment






