## JOHNSON COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY MEETING December 5 th, 2017

## AGENDA

7:00 p.m.	Call to Order				
	Pledge of Allegiance				
	Sign in sheet and member introductions				
7:10 p.m.	Secretary's reading of the minutes of the last meeting. Secretary, Greg Haas				
	Additions, corrections.				
	Treasurer's report.	Treasu	ırer, Jim Shell		
7:15 p.m.	Announcements from the Chair. Introd new Executive Director Dean Ferg		e Wyoming Democratic Party's Chairman, Bill McIntyre		
7:20	Speaker: Dean Ferguson , will be Updating all of us as to what the State Democratic Party's plans are for the immediate future and the 2018 Election cycle.				
7:45 p.m.	Old Business				
	Update about Summer State Central Comm Update on ACA ad and the cost.	nittee Meet	ing.		

8:00 p.m. New Business

Adjournment

Update about Wyoming Promise.